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LastName FirstName Party District Email District City District Phone Capitol Phone

Albritton Ben R 26 albritton.ben.web@flsenate.gov Bartow (863) 534-0073 (850) 487-5026

Baxley Dennis R 12 baxley.dennis.web@flsenate.gov Lady Lake (352) 750-3133 (850) 487-5012

Bean Aaron R 4 bean.aaron.web@flsenate.gov Jacksonville (904) 757-5039 (850) 487-5004

Boyd Jim R 21 boyd.jim.web@flsenate.gov Bradenton (941) 742-6445 (850) 487-5021

Bradley Jennifer R 5 bradley.jennifer.web@flsenate.gov Orange Park (904) 278-2085 (850) 487-5005

Brandes Jeff R 24 brandes.jeff.web@flsenate.gov St. Petersburg (727) 563-2100 (850) 487-5024

Brodeur Jason R 9 brodeur.jason.web@flsenate.gov Lake Mary (407) 333-1802 (850) 487-5009

Broxson Doug R 1 broxson.doug.web@flsenate.gov Pensacola (850) 595-1036 (850) 487-5001

Burgess Danny R 20 burgess.danny.web@flsenate.gov Zephyrhills (813) 779-7059 (850) 487-5020

Diaz Manny R 36 diaz.manny.web@flsenate.gov Hialeah (305) 364-3073 (850) 487-5036

Gainer George R 2 gainer.george.web@flsenate.gov Panama City (850) 747-5454 (850) 487-5002

Garcia Ileana R 37 garcia.ileana.web@flsenate.gov Miami (305) 442-6841 (850) 487-5037

Gruters Joe R 23 gruters.joe.web@flsenate.gov Sarasota (941) 378-6309 (850) 487-5023

Harrell Gayle R 25 harrell.gayle.web@flsenate.gov Stuart (772) 221-4019 (850) 487-5025

Hooper Ed R 16 hooper.ed.web@flsenate.gov Palm Harbor (727) 771-2102 (850) 487-5016

Hutson Travis R 7 hutson.travis.web@flsenate.gov Palm Coast (386) 446-7610 (850) 487-5007

Mayfield Debbie R 17 mayfield.debbie.web@flsenate.gov Melbourne (321) 409-2025 (850) 487-5017

Passidomo Kathleen R 28 passidomo.kathleen.web@flsenate.gov Naples (239) 417-6205 (850) 487-5028

Perry Keith R 8 perry.keith.web@flsenate.gov Gainesville (352) 264-4040 (850) 487-5008

Rodrigues Ray R 27 rodrigues.ray.web@flsenate.gov Ft. Myers (239) 338-2570 (850) 487-5027

Rodriguez Ana Maria R 39 rodriguez.anamaria@flsenate.gov Doral (305) 470-2552 (850) 487-5039

Simpson Wilton R 10 simpson.wilton.web@flsenate.gov Spring Hill (352) 688-5077 (850) 487-5010

Stargel Kelli R 22 stargel.kelli.web@flsenate.gov Lakeland (863) 668-3028 (850) 487-5022

Wright Tom A. R 14 wright.tom.web@flsenate.gov Port Orange (386) 304-7630 (850) 487-5014

LastName FirstName Party District Email District City District Phone Capitol Phone
Aloupis Vance A. R 115 vance.aloupis@myfloridahouse.gov Miami (305) 270-6530 (850) 717-5115
Altman Thad R 52 thad.altman@myfloridahouse.gov Indian Harbour Beach (321) 425-6179 (850) 717-5052
Andrade Robert Alexander R 2 alex.andrade@myfloridahouse.gov Pensacola (850) 595-0467 (850) 717-5002
Avila Bryan R 111 bryan.avila@myfloridahouse.gov Hialeah (305) 805-5127 (850) 717-5111
Barnaby Webster R 27 webster.barnaby@myfloridahouse.gov Orange City (850) 717-5027
Bell Melony M. R 56 melony.bell@myfloridahouse.gov Ft. Meade (863) 285-1101 (850) 717-5056

Florida Senate 2022 - Republican

Florida House 2022 - Republican
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Beltran Mike R 57 mike.beltran@myfloridahouse.gov Valrico (813) 653-7097 (850) 717-5057
Borrero David R 105 david.borrero@myfloridahouse.gov Miami (305) 222-4116 (850) 717-5105
Botana Adam R 76 adam.botana@myfloridahouse.gov Bonita Springs (239) 949-6279 (850) 717-5076
Brannan Robert Charles R 10 chuck.brannan@myfloridahouse.gov Lake City (386) 758-0405 (850) 717-5010
Buchanan James R 74 james.buchanan@myfloridahouse.gov North Port (941) 429-4560 (850) 717-5074
Burton Colleen R 40 colleen.burton@myfloridahouse.gov Lakeland (863) 413-2640 (850) 717-5040
Busatta Cabrera Demi R 114 demi.busattacabrera@myfloridahouse.gov Coral Gables (305) 910-4236 (850) 717-5114
Byrd Cord R 11 cord.byrd@myfloridahouse.gov Jacksonville Beach (904) 242-3495 (850) 717-5011
Caruso Mike R 89 mike.caruso@myfloridahouse.gov Boca Raton (561) 750-2396 (850) 717-5089
Chaney Linda R 69 linda.chaney@myfloridahouse.gov St. Petersburg (727) 341-7385 (850) 717-5069
Clemons Charles R 21 chuck.clemons@myfloridahouse.gov Jonesville (352) 313-6542 (850) 717-5021
DiCeglie Nick R 66 nick.diceglie@myfloridahouse.gov Largo (727) 588-7090 (850) 717-5066
Drake Brad R 5 brad.drake@myfloridahouse.gov DeFuniak Springs (850) 951-0547 (850) 717-5005
Duggan Wyman R 15 wyman.duggan@myfloridahouse.gov Jacksonville (904) 381-6011 (850) 717-5015
Fabricio Tom R 103 tom.fabricio@myfloridahouse.gov Hialeah (305) 364-3064 (850) 717-5103
Fernandez-Barquin Juan R 119 juanf.barquin@myfloridahouse.gov Miami (305) 222-4119 (850) 717-5119
Fetterhoff Elizabeth R 26 elizabeth.fetterhoff@myfloridahouse.gov DeLand (386) 736-5187 (850) 717-5026
Fine Randy R 53 randy.fine@myfloridahouse.gov Palm Bay (321) 409-2017 (850) 717-5053
Fischer Jason R 16 jason.fischer@myfloridahouse.gov Jacksonville (904) 359-2653 (850) 717-5016
Garrison Sam R 18 sam.garrison@myfloridahouse.gov Orange Park (904) 278-5761 (850) 717-5018
Giallombardo Mike R 77 mike.giallombardo@myfloridahouse.gov Cape Coral (239) 772-1291 (850) 717-5077
Grall Erin R 54 erin.grall@myfloridahouse.gov Vero Beach (772) 778-5005 (850) 717-5054
Grant Michael J. R 75 michael.grant@myfloridahouse.gov Port Charlotte (941) 613-0914 (850) 717-5075
Gregory Tommy R 73 tommy.gregory@myfloridahouse.gov Bradenton (941) 708-5660 (850) 717-5073
Hage Brett R 33 brett.hage@myfloridahouse.gov The Villages (352) 315-4445 (850) 717-5033
Harding Joe R 22 joe.harding@myfloridahouse.gov Ocala (352) 291-4436 (850) 717-5022
Hawkins Fred R 42 fred.hawkins@myfloridahouse.gov St. Cloud (407) 892-0409 (850) 717-5042
Ingoglia Blaise R 35 blaise.ingoglia@myfloridahouse.gov Spring Hill (352) 688-5004 (850) 717-5035
Killebrew Sam R 41 sam.killebrew@myfloridahouse.gov Winter Haven (863) 291-5254 (850) 717-5041
Koster Traci R 64 traci.koster@myfloridahouse.gov Safety Harbor (727) 669-9040 (850) 717-5064
LaMarca Chip R 93 chip.lamarca@myfloridahouse.gov Lighthouse Point (954) 784-4531 (850) 717-5093
Latvala Chris R 67 chris.latvala@myfloridahouse.gov Clearwater (727) 724-3000  (850) 717-5067
Leek Tom R 25 tom.leek@myfloridahouse.gov Daytona Beach (386) 238-4865 (850) 717-5025
Maggard Randy R 38 randy.maggard@myfloridahouse.gov Zephyrhills (813) 780-0667 (850) 717-5038
Maney Thomas Patterson R 4 patt.maney@myfloridahouse.gov Ft. Walton Beach (850) 833-3713 (850) 717-5004
Mariano Amber R 36 amber.mariano@myfloridahouse.gov Hudson (727) 861-4806 (850) 717-5036
Massullo Ralph R 34 ralph.massullo@myfloridahouse.gov Beverly Hills (352) 527-4510 (850) 717-5034
McClain Stan R 23 stan.mcclain@myfloridahouse.gov Ocala (352) 732-1313 (850) 717-5023
McClure Lawrence R 58 lawrence.mcclure@myfloridahouse.gov Plant City (813) 757-9110 (850) 717-5058
McFarland Fiona R 72 fiona.mcfarland@myfloridahouse.gov Sarasota (941) 361-2465 (850) 717-5072
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Melo Lauren R 80 lauren.melo@myfloridahouse.gov Naples (239) 417-6270 (850) 717-5080
Mooney James R 120 jim.mooney@myfloridahouse.gov (850) 717-5120
Overdorf Toby R 83 toby.overdorf@myfloridahouse.gov Stuart (772) 221-4961 (850) 717-5083
Payne Bobby R 19 bobby.payne@myfloridahouse.gov Palatka (386) 312-2272 (850) 717-5019
Perez Daniel R 116 daniel.perez@myfloridahouse.gov Miami (305) 442-6800 (850) 717-5116
Persons-Mulicka Jenna R 78 jenna.persons@myfloridahouse.gov Ft. Myers (239) 338-2328 (850) 717-5078
Plakon Scott R 29 scott.plakon@myfloridahouse.gov Longwood (407) 262-7423 (850) 717-5029
Plasencia Rene R 50 rene.plasencia@myfloridahouse.gov Titusville (321) 383-5151 (850) 717-5050
Renner Paul R 24 paul.renner@myfloridahouse.gov Palm Coast (386) 446-7644 (850) 717-5024
Rizo Alex R 110 alex.rizo@myfloridahouse.gov Hialeah (305) 364-4126 (850) 717-5110
Roach Spencer R 79 spencer.roach@myfloridahouse.gov North Ft. Myers (239) 656-7790 (850) 717-5079
Robinson Will R 71 will.robinson@myfloridahouse.gov Bradenton (941) 708-4968 (850) 717-5071
Rodriguez Anthony R 118 anthony.rodriguez@myfloridahouse.gov Miami (305) 252-4352 (850) 717-5118
Rommel Bob R 106 bob.rommel@myfloridahouse.gov Naples (239) 417-6200 (850) 717-5106
Roth Rick R 85 rick.roth@myfloridahouse.gov Palm Beach Gardens (561) 625-5176 (850) 717-5085
Sabatini Anthony R 32 anthony.sabatini@myfloridahouse.gov Clermont (352) 989-9100 (850) 717-5032
Salzman Michelle R 1 michelle.salzman@myfloridahouse.gov Pensacola (850) 941-6091 (850) 717-5001
Shoaf Jason R 7 jason.shoaf@myfloridahouse.gov Blountstown (850) 508-3207 (850) 717-5007
Sirois Tyler R 51 tyler.sirois@myfloridahouse.gov Merritt Island (321) 449-5111 (850) 717-5051
Smith David R 28 david.smith@myfloridahouse.gov Winter Springs (407) 971-3570 (850) 717-5028
Snyder John R 82 john.snyder@myfloridahouse.gov Hobe Sound (772) 545-3481 (850) 717-5082
Sprowls Chris R 65 chris.sprowls@myfloridahouse.gov Clearwater (727) 793-2810 (850) 717-5065
Stevenson Cyndi R 17 cyndi.stevenson@myfloridahouse.gov St. Augustine (904) 823-2300 (850) 717-5017
Toledo Jackie R 60 jackie.toledo@myfloridahouse.gov Tampa (813) 281-5549 (850) 717-5060
Tomkow Josie R 39 josie.tomkow@myfloridahouse.gov Auburndale (863) 968-5666 (850) 717-5039
Trabulsy Dana Lee R 84 dana.trabulsy@myfloridahouse.gov Ft. Pierce (727) 595-1391 (850) 717-5084
Truenow Keith R 31 keith.truenow@myfloridahouse.gov Tavares (352) 742-6275 (850) 717-5031
Trumbull Jay R 6 jay.trumbull@myfloridahouse.gov Panama City (850) 914-6300 (850) 717-5006
Tuck Kaylee R 55 kaylee.tuck@myfloridahouse.gov Sebring (863) 386-6000 (850) 717-5055
Williamson Jayer R 3 jayer.williamson@myfloridahouse.gov Pace (850) 889-4974 (850) 717-5003
Yarborough Clay R 12 clay.yarborough@myfloridahouse.gov Jacksonville (904) 723-5300 (850) 717-5012
Zika Ardian R 37 ardian.zika@myfloridahouse.gov Land O'Lakes (813) 929-1001 (850) 717-5037
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